
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Savannah Dunbar7913
Gold Cup - NM

8.900 8.725 9.0009.350 35.975
3 2 1 1T 1

1

Nikki Duggan7901
Arizona Sunrays

9.075 7.950 9.0008.975 35.000

1 3 2 1T 2
2

Tatum Bruden7900
Arizona Sunrays

9.025 7.750 8.5758.775 34.125
2 4 3 4 3

3

Ashley Albrecht7927
Leading Edge - WA

8.425 9.125 8.6007.450 33.600
4 1 4 3 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexis Monier7942
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.050 9.525 9.4758.850 36.900
4T 1 2T 1 1

1

Kindra Halsey7936
Technique - CA

8.950 9.000 9.1259.450 36.525
6 2 1 4 2

2

Madeline LeScouarnec7916
Gold Cup - NM

9.050 7.775 9.3008.850 34.975
4T 7 2T 2 3

3

Amber Piwkiewicz7940
Technique - CA

9.300 8.200 8.9008.150 34.550

1 3 9 5T 4
4

Jaelynn Payne7915
Gold Cup - NM

9.275 7.875 8.7258.500 34.375
2 5 8 8 5

5

Madison Ice7937
Technique - CA

9.125 7.650 9.1758.050 34.000
3 9 12 3 6

6

Kailey Patton7939
Technique - CA

8.775 7.725 8.8758.575 33.950
11 8 7 7 7

7

Morgan Wilson7907
Diamond Academy - KS

8.900 7.350 8.9008.700 33.850
7T 11 5T 5T 8

8

Delaney Stewart7912
Flip City - AZ

8.900 7.800 7.8758.775 33.350
7T 6 4 11 9

9

Krystona Battleson7923
Idaho Elite

8.400 8.025 8.5258.100 33.050
13 4 10T 9 10

10

Tiffany Wong7941
Technique - CA

8.800 7.500 8.3758.100 32.775
9T 10 10T 10 11

11

Mekayla Jones7952
JFJ Elite - AL

8.475 6.150 7.5507.750 29.925
12 12 13 12 12

12

Miriam Kraya7950
Rebound Gym West-AZ

8.800 0.000 0.0008.700 17.500
9T 13 5T 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Corinne Belkoff7948
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.225 8.975 9.5008.875 36.575
3 4T 3 1 1

1

Lauren Wilson7908
Diamond Academy - KS

9.025 9.075 8.9758.750 35.825
6 2 4 4 2

2

Lindsey Pettigrew7944
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.325 9.150 9.3007.950 35.725

1 1 8 2 3
3

Victoria Ortiz7945
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.150 9.050 8.4508.900 35.550
4 3 2 7 4

4

Jessica Mishlove7902
Arizona Sunrays

9.275 8.425 8.4009.025 35.125
2 8 1 8 5

5

Alexandra Felix7934
Technique - CA

8.975 8.325 9.0758.625 35.000
7 9 6 3 6

6

Sofie Braaten7947
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.200 8.300 8.9508.650 34.100
9 10 5 5 7

7

Allie Hale7935
Technique - CA

8.825 7.925 8.7007.450 32.900
8 11 9T 6 8

8

Asia Hart7951
JFJ Elite - AL

9.050 8.675 7.4507.450 32.625
5 6 9T 10 9

9

Carly Hepler7903
Aspire Kids - AZ

7.700 8.525 7.6258.000 31.850
10 7 7 9 10

10

Danielle Spencer7949
Rebound Gym West-AZ

0.000 8.975 0.0000.000 8.975
11 4T 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 15-16 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Duhe7933
Technique - CA

8.800 8.800 9.0009.075 35.675
4 2 2 1 1

1

Lauren Hoyt7925
Jenks Gym - OK

9.075 7.400 8.7508.350 33.575

1 4 7 5 2
2

Savanna Goudie7921
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.200 8.050 8.8508.400 33.500
8 3 6 3T 3

3

Madison Cochran7904
Diamond Academy - KS

8.675 6.675 8.3758.625 32.350
5 8 5 6 4

4

Kaia Jarnagin7924
Idaho Elite

8.875 6.000 8.8507.850 31.575
3 9 8 3T 5

5

Jeia Villacis7928
Leading Edge - WA

4.400 9.250 8.8758.850 31.375
10 1 3 2 6

6

Iliana Kimberle7929
Precision - NM

8.375 6.900 7.6007.350 30.225
6 6 10T 9 7

7

Natalya Kandybenko7938
Technique - CA

8.075 7.050 7.4507.400 29.975
9 5 9 10 8

8

Briana Judice7931
Precision - NM

9.025 4.600 7.1009.200 29.925
2 11 1 12 9

9

Allison Kelliber7909
Exxcel - MA

8.300 6.725 7.3757.200 29.600
7 7 13 11 10

10

Kristin LaLonde7930
Precision - NM

0.000 4.800 8.1507.350 20.300
11T 10 10T 8 11

11

Kellie Wilson7906
Diamond Academy - KS

0.000 0.000 8.2758.800 17.075
11T 12T 4 7 12

12

Cassie Kline7919
Gymtowne - CA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.300 7.300
11T 12T 12 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 17 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maggie Kiser7926
Jenks Gym - OK

8.375 7.575 8.8258.850 33.625
3 2 1 1 1

1

Ashley Shuck7905
Diamond Academy - KS

8.150 6.250 8.6508.700 31.750
4 5 2 2 2

2

Ann Yamamoto7932
SAGA - NM

8.725 6.775 7.9008.250 31.650

1 3 3 5 3
3

Anastasia Klunker7920
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.100 7.625 7.7757.300 30.800
5 1 5 6 4

4

Julie Cerrato7910
Exxcel - MA

8.600 6.375 8.5756.500 30.050
2 4 6 3 5

5

Victoria Mirrer7911
Exxcel - MA

7.900 4.300 8.0507.850 28.100
6 6 4 4 6

6

Serafina Tulioc7917
Gymtowne - CA

0.000 0.000 7.3000.000 7.300
7 7 7 7 7

7



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 12:17 PM

Session 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 110.325 27.700 27.725 26.625 28.2751 Tumbleweeds - AZ

11 1 4

7942 Alexis Monier 9.525 8.850 9.475

7944 Lindsey Pettigrew 9.325 9.150 9.300

7945 Victoria Ortiz 9.150 9.050 8.900

7948 Corinne Belkoff 9.225 8.875 9.500

* 108.050 27.400 26.125 27.150 27.3752 Technique - CA

22 2 1

7933 Rachel Duhe 8.800 9.075

7934 Alexandra Felix 8.975 8.325 8.625 9.075

7936 Kindra Halsey 9.000 9.450 9.125

7937 Madison Ice 9.125 9.175

7940 Amber Piwkiewicz 9.300

* 105.325 27.225 24.375 26.700 27.0253 Gold Cup - NM

34 3 3

7913 Savannah Dunbar 8.900 8.725 9.350 9.000

7915 Jaelynn Payne 9.275 7.875 8.500 8.725

7916 Madeline LeScouarnec 9.050 7.775 8.850 9.300

* 104.250 27.375 24.125 26.775 25.9754 Arizona Sunrays

53 4 2

7900 Tatum Bruden 9.025 7.750 8.775 8.575

7901 Nikki Duggan 9.075 7.950 8.975 9.000

7902 Jessica Mishlove 9.275 8.425 9.025 8.400

* 102.475 26.600 23.100 26.250 26.5255 Diamond Academy - KS

45 5 5

7904 Madison Cochran 8.675 6.675

7905 Ashley Shuck 8.650

7906 Kellie Wilson 8.800

7907 Morgan Wilson 8.900 7.350 8.700 8.900

7908 Lauren Wilson 9.025 9.075 8.750 8.975

* 87.750 24.800 17.400 21.550 24.0006 Exxcel - MA

66 7 7

7909 Allison Kelliber 8.300 6.725 7.200 7.375

7910 Julie Cerrato 8.600 6.375 6.500 8.575

7911 Victoria Mirrer 7.900 4.300 7.850 8.050



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 12:17 PM

Session 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 80.450 17.400 16.300 23.900 22.8507 Precision - NM

79 8 6

7929 Iliana Kimberle 8.375 6.900 7.350 7.600

7930 Kristin LaLonde 4.800 7.350 8.150

7931 Briana Judice 9.025 4.600 9.200 7.100


